1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SPECIAL EXECUTIONS ON REQUEST
-- UV resistant transparent technopolymer indicators.
-- Indicators with two red ball-shaped floats (only for the execution
without thermometer).
-- Indicators with cylindrical or step-shaped (NBR or FKM) packing
rings (instead of  OR) for mounting on reservoirs having rough
surfaces or in any case not perfectly flat.
* Registered trademark by DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
11343 HCX.76-SST-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 - - 12 87
11348 HCX.76/T-SST-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 20÷100 68÷210 12 87
11353 HCX.127-SST-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 - - 12 138
11358 HCX.127/T-SST-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 12 138
11363 HCX.254-SST-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 - - 10 185
11368 HCX.254/T-SST-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 10 185
# Maximum tightening torque.
INOX
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch